
MANUAL CHAIN PULLEY - TAURUS

Light Weight & Easy To Carry

Forged Alloy Steel Hook

Long Life Friction Friction P Plate

Asbestos Free Mechanical Brake

Two Coats Application Based Paint

Low Headroom

Cost Efficient & Economical

Heat Treated Alloy Steel Hook

Heat Treated Load Chain Wheel

Heat Treated Alloy Steel Load Chain

Tested for 50% overload at works



TS005103 TS010103 TS020103 TS020203 TS030203 TS050203 TS080303 TS100403

Capacity (Tonnes)

Standard Li� (Mtr)

Test Load (Tonnes)

Headroom (mm)

Number Of Falls

Load Chain Dia (Mm)

 

Gross Weight (Kg)

0.5

3

0.75

255

1

6

221

1.7

11

125

118

24

134

1

3

1.5

306

1

6

304

1.7

14

147

131

28

154

2

3

3

368

1

8

343

2.3

21

183

145

34

192

2

3

3

444

2

6

314

2.5

18

147

131

34

154

3

3

4.5

486

2

8

343

3.7

28

183

145

38

192

5

3

6.25

616

2

10

383

5.3

45

215

168

48

224

8

3

10

700

3

10

392

7.3

83

356

168

64

224

10

3

12.5

700

4

10

392

9.7

83

360.5

168

64

224

a

b

c

d

Effort Required
Li� max Capacity (N)

Extra Weight
Per Meter Li� (Kg)

Dimension


