

MANUAL CHAIN PULLEY - TAURUS









CAPACITY: 1 TO 60 TONNES

- Light Weight & Easy To Carry
- Forged Alloy Steel Hook
- Long Life Friction Friction P Plate
- Asbestos Free Mechanical Brake
- Two Coats Application Based Paint
- Low Headroom
- Cost Efficient & Economical
- Heat Treated Alloy Steel Hook
- Heat Treated Load Chain Wheel
- Heat Treated Alloy Steel Load Chain
- Tested for 50% overload at works

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Product Code		TS005103	TS010103	TS020103	TS020203	TS030203	TS050203	TS080303	TS100403
Capacity (Tonnes)		0.5	1	2	2	3	5	8	10
Standard Lift (Mtr)		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
Test Load (Tonnes)		0.75	1.5	3	3	4.5	6.25	10	12.5
Headroom (mm)		255	306	368	444	486	616	700	700
Number Of Falls		1	1	1	2	2	2	3	4
Load Chain Dia (Mm)		6	6	8	6	8	10	10	10
Effort Required Lift max Capacity (N)		221	304	343	314	343	383	392	392
Extra Weight Per Meter Lift (Kg)		1.7	1.7	2.3	2.5	3.7	5.3	7.3	9.7
Gross Weight (Kg)		11	14	21	18	28	45	83	83
Dimension	а	125	147	183	147	183	215	356	360.5
	b	118	131	145	131	145	168	168	168
	С	24	28	34	34	38	48	64	64
	d	134	154	192	154	192	224	224	224

Extra Lift & higher sizes are available on request. Due to continual development of products, manufacturer reserves the right to modify design, dimensional parameters and component and composition of material without prior notice





